# Catering to the Business Needs of Correspondent Lenders



## Plaza National Correspondent is here for you

Your business is unique and so are the products and programs you need to expand your market and grow your business. We get that. That's why Plaza Home Mortgage<sup>®</sup> is a different kind of investor.

#### Like some correspondent investors...

We offer a wide range of conforming, Jumbo, FHA, VA, USDA, non-QM, DSCR, renovation and Reverse HECM mortgage programs. You can deliver them via Best Efforts, Single Loan Mandatory, Bulk, Bulk AOT, Delegated and Non-Delegated.

#### But unlike other correspondent investors...

We're all about you. We work tirelessly to help you manage your pipeline efficiently. That's what investors who truly value their clients do.

We help protect you. Our exclusive **Certified Loan Program** can help to mitigate your risk from buy-back demands due to manufacturing defects: underwriting and processing errors, compliance, occupancy, income, and appraisal issues.

#### Plaza at a glance

- Plaza Home Mortgage founded in 2000
- National Correspondent Lending Division opened in 2012
- Purchase loans, bulk and flow, in all 50 states

Find out more about becoming a Plaza Correspondent lender and review our Sellers Guide on our website, **plazahomemortgage.com/corrtespondentlending**, email **natcorinfo@plazahomemortgage.com** or call us at 858.404.0166.

### Job Well Done

I simply wanted to reach out to say, "THANK YOU and job well done!" Your efforts and expertise are just the ticket to capture more business.

- Midwestern Region Correspondent Client



#### plazahomemortgage.com

This information is provided by Plaza Home Mortgage and intended for mortgage professionals only, as a courtesy to its clients and is meant for instructional purposes only. It is not intended for public use or distribution. None of the information provided is intended to be legal advice in any context. Plaza does not guarantee, warrant, ensure or promise that information provided is accurate. Terms and conditions of programs and guidelines are subject to change at any time without notice. This is not a commitment to lend. Plaza Home Mortgage, Inc. is an Equal Housing Lender. © 2024 Plaza Home Mortgage, Inc. Plaza Home Mortgage, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. Plaza NMLS 2113. 211\_Why Plaza NatCorr\_0724

